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Description

198603270000
75500

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PATTON,
JAMES W. &
DOROTH

65 624

198603270000
75610

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

65 624

198603270000
75580

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

65 624

198603270000
75650

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

65 624

198603270000
75660

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

65 624

198603270000
75750

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

65 624

198603270000
75790

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLOYD,
JAMES C. &
SUSAN C

65 624

198603270000
75860

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MEEKS
MICHAEL W. &
LYNNE

65 624

198603270000
75890

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BELL,
WILLIAM T. &
AMY A.

65 624

198603270000
76040

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON,
MONROE I. &
JOAN

65 624

198603270000
76000

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

65 624

198603270000
75980

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

65 624

198603270000
76200

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MEANS,
WILLIAM E. &
GLORI

65 624

198603270000
76180

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DISKO, JOE &
MARTHA
ETAL

65 624

198603270000
76220

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COTTON,
JOHN T. &
CYNTHIA

65 624

198603270000
76270

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRADFORD,
JAMES J. &
BREN

65 624

198603270000
76380

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOULD, JON
H. & HILGA A.

65 624

198603270000
76400

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

65 624

198603270000
76410

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

O'BREIN,
JAMES A. &
CHRIS

65 624



198603270000
76420

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JELLEY, J.
DANIEL &
ROBBI

65 624

198603270000
76460

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

65 624

198603270000
76430

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMITH, JAMES
T. & LAURA W

65 624

198603270000
76490

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

YATES, BILL &
TERESA L.

65 624

198603270000
76480

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

65 624

198603270000
76570

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KIRKLAND,
EDNA M.
ETAL

65 624

198603270000
76500

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

65 624

198603270000
76540

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

65 624

198603270000
76660

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

65 624

198603270000
76590

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CURLIN,
GLENN P. &
MARY K

65 624

198603270000
76600

03/27/1986
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

65 624


