Search C	Criteria Fil	ters Applie	ed: Legal S	Seq=_1,0; N	Name= FE	D HOME	LOAN MO	RT CORP	; Index Ty	pe= Land	Records;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198603270000 75500	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PATTON, JAMES W. & DOROTH	65	624				·
198603270000 75610	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	65	624				
198603270000 75580	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	65	624				
198603270000 75650	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	65	624				
198603270000 75660	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	65	624				
198603270000 75750	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	65	624				
198603270000 75790	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLOYD, JAMES C. & SUSAN C	65	624				
198603270000 75860	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MEEKS MICHAEL W. & LYNNE	65	624				
198603270000 75890	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BELL, WILLIAM T. & AMY A.	65	624				
198603270000 76040	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON, MONROE I. & JOAN	65	624				
198603270000 76000	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	65	624				
198603270000 75980	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	65	624				
198603270000 76200	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MEANS, WILLIAM E. & GLORI	65	624				
198603270000 76180	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DISKO, JOE & MARTHA ETAL	65	624				
198603270000 76220	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COTTON, JOHN T. & CYNTHIA	65	624				
198603270000 76270	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRADFORD, JAMES J. & BREN	65	624				
198603270000 76380	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOULD, JON H. & HILGA A.	65	624				
198603270000 76400	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	65	624				
198603270000 76410	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	O'BREIN, JAMES A. & CHRIS	65	624				

198603270000 76420	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JELLEY, J. DANIEL & ROBBI	65	624		
198603270000 76460	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	65	624		
198603270000 76430	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMITH, JAMES T. & LAURA W	65	624		
198603270000 76490	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	YATES, BILL & TERESA L.	65	624		
198603270000 76480	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	65	624		
198603270000 76570	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KIRKLAND, EDNA M. ETAL	65	624		
198603270000 76500	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	65	624		
198603270000 76540	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	65	624		
198603270000 76660	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	65	624		
198603270000 76590	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CURLIN, GLENN P. & MARY K	65	624		
198603270000 76600	03/27/1986 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	65	624		